

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

P	TA	FN	TS	O	<b>NLY</b>	

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

	PATEN	TS ONLY	Patent and Trademark Office		
101687547	Tracemarks, Plea	ase record the attached original docume	nts or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving pa	arty(ies);		
Gareth Lane Bond		·			
James L. Manley	106.4	Name: The Trustees of (	Columbia University		
Carol Prives	1 0	in the City of Ne	ew York		
·	rhed?	Internal Address:			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attai	u led ?	Street Address: Broadway and	l West 116th Street		
Yes X No		₹* <b>™</b>			
3. Nature of Conveyance:					
n.,		City/State/Zip: New York, New	w York 10027		
A ASSAMAN	erger				
Security Agreement L Ci	nange of Name				
Other	<del>_</del>		<u>.</u>		
Execution Date(s): February 2, 200	l <b>.</b>	Additional name(s) & address(es) atta	iched? Yes 🖾 No		
l n 1	0001		, <u> </u>		
4 Application number(s) or patent number(s):	If this document is	being filed together with a new applicati	ion, the execution date(s) of the		
application is(are):					
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/707	,263	B. Patent No.(s)	<del></del>		
		يربوها المحادث المائية	Control Merculy in Lagran		
Filed November 6, 2000					
			i		
• •	Ī				
	tional numbers attac	ched? Yes X No			
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp	onde <b>nce</b>	6. Total number of applications and p	natents involved:		
concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and p	pateria involved.		
Name: John P. White, Esq.			- 4		
Name		7. Total fee (37 CFR §3.41):	\$ _40.00		
Internal Address:		☐ Enclosed			
Street Address: Cooper & Dunham Li	LP	Enclosed			
1185 Avenue of the	Americas	X Authorized to be charged	to deposit account		
1185 Avende of the					
City/State/Zip: New York, New York	10036				
<u></u>	1	8. Deposit account number:	<b>!</b>		
		03-3125	_		
·					
	DO MOT HE	E THIS SPACE	ľ		
	DO NOT US	E 1110 OF POE			
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief,	the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct and any attac	ched copy is a true copy of the		
original document.	CINA	- 1 W-1	ļ		
John P. White	The start		rch 30, 2001		
Name of Person Signing	Signat	inte	Date		
	<del></del>	Total Number of pages including cover	r sheet, attachments and		
I hereby certify that this correspondence is being	deposited	document: 4			
this date with the U.S. Postal Service with sufficie	ent postæge				
Il as seet class mail in an envelope addition	ressed to: [				
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, W	eastington,				
DE 2020 1 (C) + 3/30	(0)				
TAM WOOD	Date				
John P. White					
(Registration No. 28,678					
000 No. 0001 (000 4/04)					
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)  Nail accuments to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:					
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks					
Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231					

## Assignment

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we, the undersigned,

Gareth Lane Bond residing at 170 Second Avenue, Apt. 16C, New York, New York 10003 U.S.A., James L. Manley residing at 21 West Sanders Street, Greenlawn, New York, 11740 U.S.A., Carol Prives residing at 21 West Sanders Street, Greenlawn, New York, 11740, U.S.A.,

Hereby sell, assign and transfer to the trustees of columbia university in the city of new york

a corporation of the State of

NEW YORK having a place of business at 110 Low Memorial Library, West 116th & Broadway in the County of New York and State of New York 10027, U.S.A. its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for all countries, in and to any and all inventions which are disclosed and claimed, and any and all inventions which are disclosed but not claimed, in the application for United States Patent, which has been executed by the undersigned on February 2, 2001; February 2, 2001; February 2, 2001; February 2, 2001.

A PEPTIDE THAT KILLS GROWING BUT NOT STATIONARY CELLS

and in and to said application and all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other applications for U.S. Letters Patent or other related property rights in any and all foreign countries which have been or shall be filed on any of said inventions disclosed in said application; and in and to all original and reissued patents or related foreign documents which have been or shall be issued on said inventions;

Authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States to issue to said Assignee, the corporation above named, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, in accordance with this assignment, any and all United States Letters Patent on said inventions or any of them disclosed in said application;

PATENT REEL: 011708 FRAME: 0656

Agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive foreign Letters Patent or rights of any other kind for said inventions, or any of them; and may claim, in applications for said foreign Letters Patent or other rights, the priority of the aforesaid United States patent application under the provisions of the International Convention of 1883 and later modifications thereof, under the Patent Cooperation Treaty, under the European Patent Convention or under any other available international agreement; and that, when requested, without charge to, but at the expense of, said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this assignment, the undersigned or the undersigned's executors or administrators will, for the United States and all foreign countries, execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other patent applications or other documents on any and all said inventions; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns and representatives, all facts known and documents available to the undersigned relating to said inventions and the history thereof; testify in all legal proceedings; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee, its successors, assigns or representatives shall consider desirable for aiding in securing, maintaining and enforcing proper patent protection for said inventions and for vesting title to said inventions and all applications for patents or related foreign rights and all patents on said inventions, in said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; and

Coverant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

11 1 000

	_ at Name from [1.5.]
Date: 02 FEB 2001 19	Gareth Lane Bond
Witness: Unna Boluk	
Inna Boluk.	
828 Fairchild Bldg.	
New York, NY 010027	
	Janush Maly [L.S.]
Date: 02 FEB 2001 19	James L. Manley
Witness: Unna Boluh	
Inna Boluk	
208 Fairchild Blog.	
New York, NY 10827	

PATENT REEL: 011708 FRAME: 0657

Date: 02-FEB 2001 Witness: Juna Boluk Inna Boluk 808 Fairchild Bida. New York, NY 0 10027	19	Carol Prives
Date:		
Date:		
Date:	19	
Date:	19	

PATENT REEL: 011708 FRAME: 0658